Wygenerowano dnia: 2024-01-23 02:53
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00

ball valve DN65 DIN11851, total discharge
brushed welds
Additional equipment:
manhole covers other dimensions
evel indicator, ø16 mm, acrylic tube,
scaled, open
level tube ø24 mm
valves (ball/ butterfly), Clamp, Garolla, WG, Macon, Gas, etc.
mesh screen
inert gas fitting
caps on valves and fittings
insulation 60 mm, PUR
brushed and polished welds, Ra<0.8 µm
All sizes are in millimeters!
TANK TYPE VOLUME Ø L1 L H
VIN3200A14 3200 LIT 1403 2621 2000 2000
VIN4000A14 4000 lit 1403 3121 2500 2000
VIN4100A16 4100 lit 1594 2635 2000 2300
VIN5100A16 5100 lit 1594 3135 2500 2300
VIN5000A18 5000 lit 1753 2646 2000 2450
VIN6200A18 6200 lit 1753 3146 2500 2450
VIN7400A18 7400 lit 1753 3646 3000 2450
VIN7500A19 7500 lit 1912 3157 2500 2700
VIN8900A19 8900 lit 1912 3657 3000 2700
VIN10500A21 10500 lit 2072 3680 3000 2800
VIN13800A21 13800 lit 2072 4680 4000 2800
VIN12200A22 12200 lit 2231 3680 3000 3000
VIN16100A22 16100 lit 2231 4680 4000 3000
VIN15400A25 15400 lit 2502 3699 3000 3300
VIN20300A25 20300 lit 2502 4699 4000 3300
Wygenerowano dnia: 2024-01-23 02:53
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak